 www.transition.com Transition Networks • Switches Catalog  |  8
S8TXATA
(8) 10/100Base-TX PoE+ Ports
Features
• Auto-Negotiation
• Wire-speed packet filtering and
forwarding rate
• Supports IEEE 802.3x flow control

configuration. The PoE ports automatically detect
and supply power to devices.
Ordering Information
S8TXATA
 (8) 10/100Base-TX PoE+ Ports
 (Includes 19” Rack Mount Ears)
Unmanaged Fast Ethernet PoE Switch
Power Cord Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power cord, add the extension
from the list below to the end of the
SKU; Ex: S8TXATA-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil